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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛУКМАНОВ Дамир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

КЛИМОВ Матвей БАШ  1  1  0  1  2 0.000 -20 5 6
ПОДЦЕПНЯ Сергей БАШ  0  V  1  0  2 0.200 -13 8 5
КАСЬЯН Михаил БАШ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 2
ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ  0  V  V  2  3 0.400 -1 15 4
КИРЕЕВ Николай БАШ  0  V  V  3  V 0.600 1 18 3

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТИМИРГАЛЕЕВ Артур БАШ  V  3  3  V  1  1 0.333 -3 18 4
СЕЛИВЕРСТОВ Роберт БАШ  1  V  3  V  2  2 0.333 -8 18 6
МАСАГУТОВ Арсен БАШ  V  4  4  V  3  2 0.333 -4 23 5
ГАВРЮШИН Артем БАШ  V  V  V  V  2  1 0.667 1 23 3
РОМАНОВ Данил БАШ  0  2  4  2  0  2 0.000 -20 10 7
ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Дамир БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ЧЕПКАСОВ Иван ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 13 26 2

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ  1  V  1  V  4 0.400 -4 16 5
РАФИКОВ Айнур БАШ  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 12 24 1
КАТКОВ Максим БАШ  1  1  0  0  2 0.000 -21 4 6
БОБЫЛЕВ Никита ТАТ  V  V  V  3  4 0.600 7 22 2
ПРОКОПЕНКО Андрей БАШ  4  2  V  V  V 0.600 7 21 3
МАКСИМОВ Савелий БАШ  V  3  V  V  1 0.600 -1 19 4

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БИКБУЛАТОВ Александр БАШ  V  1  V  3  3 0.400 -3 17 5
ФАРРАХОВ Ильнур БАШ  1  2  1  3  2 0.000 -16 9 6
КИРИН Кирилл БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Георгий БАШ  4  V  3  4  V 0.400 4 21 4
СОКОЛОВ Денис ТАТ  V  V  0  V  0 0.600 -5 15 3

АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ  V  V  1  1  V 0.600 2 17 2

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КИМАЛОВ Азамат БАШ  3  0  3  0  1 0.000 -18 7 6
АКМУХАМЕТОВ Аскар БАШ  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 6 21 3
МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
АХМАДУЛЛИН Амирьян БАШ  V  1  3  1  1 0.200 -12 11 5

ЛЯЛИН Егор ТАТ  V  1  2  V  0 0.400 -3 13 4
БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 14 24 2

Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МАЛОФЕЕВ Роман БАШ  2  3  V  1  3 0.200 -9 14 6
ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
ТУКЧУРИН Эрик БАШ  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 6 21 2

АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ  3  1  4  V  4 0.200 -5 17 5
ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ  V  1  2  2 V4 0.400 -5 14 3
ГАРИПОВ Амир ТАТ  V  1  1  V  3 0.400 -6 15 4

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 05.04.2019 18:41



2018-0987

Группы, тур №1

страница 2/2

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АХМЕДЗЯНОВ Артем БАШ  2  2  1  3  0 0.000 -17 8 6
ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ  V  V  4  2  V 0.600 1 21 3
ХУСАИНОВ Булат БАШ  V  4  1  1  V 0.400 -4 16 4
МУСТАФИН Артем БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

ГАЕВСКИЙ Геннадий БАШ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 10 21 2
ТАЗИЕВ Дамир БАШ  V  4  3  1  0 0.200 -7 13 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Дамир БАШ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован

2 ЛУКМАНОВ Дамир БАШ 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован

3 ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован

4 КИРИН Кирилл БАШ 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован

5 МУСТАФИН Артем БАШ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован

6 МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован

7 ЧЕПКАСОВ Иван ТАТ 0.833 13 26 квалифицирован

8 БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ 0.800 14 24 квалифицирован

9 КАСЬЯН Михаил БАШ 0.800 13 24 квалифицирован

10 РАФИКОВ Айнур БАШ 0.800 12 24 квалифицирован

11 ГАЕВСКИЙ Геннадий БАШ 0.800 10 21 квалифицирован

12 ТУКЧУРИН Эрик БАШ 0.800 6 21 квалифицирован

13 ГАВРЮШИН Артем БАШ 0.667 1 23 квалифицирован

14 БОБЫЛЕВ Никита ТАТ 0.600 7 22 квалифицирован

15 ПРОКОПЕНКО Андрей БАШ 0.600 7 21 квалифицирован

16 АКМУХАМЕТОВ Аскар БАШ 0.600 6 21 квалифицирован

17 АХМАДЕЕВ Альберт БАШ 0.600 2 17 квалифицирован

18 ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ 0.600 1 21 квалифицирован

19 КИРЕЕВ Николай БАШ 0.600 1 18 квалифицирован

20 МАКСИМОВ Савелий БАШ 0.600 -1 19 квалифицирован

21 СОКОЛОВ Денис ТАТ 0.600 -5 15 квалифицирован

22 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Георгий БАШ 0.400 4 21 квалифицирован

23 ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован

24 БИКБУЛАТОВ Александр БАШ 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован

25 ЛЯЛИН Егор ТАТ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован

26 КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ 0.400 -4 16 квалифицирован

26 ХУСАИНОВ Булат БАШ 0.400 -4 16 квалифицирован

28 ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ 0.400 -5 14 квалифицирован

29 ГАРИПОВ Амир ТАТ 0.400 -6 15 квалифицирован

30 ТИМИРГАЛЕЕВ Артур БАШ 0.333 -3 18 квалифицирован

31 МАСАГУТОВ Арсен БАШ 0.333 -4 23 квалифицирован

32 СЕЛИВЕРСТОВ Роберт БАШ 0.333 -8 18 квалифицирован

33 АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ 0.200 -5 17 выбывший

34 ТАЗИЕВ Дамир БАШ 0.200 -7 13 выбывший

35 МАЛОФЕЕВ Роман БАШ 0.200 -9 14 выбывший

36 АХМАДУЛЛИН Амирьян БАШ 0.200 -12 11 выбывший

37 ПОДЦЕПНЯ Сергей БАШ 0.200 -13 8 выбывший

38 ФАРРАХОВ Ильнур БАШ 0.000 -16 9 выбывший

39 АХМЕДЗЯНОВ Артем БАШ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший

40 КИМАЛОВ Азамат БАШ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший

41 РОМАНОВ Данил БАШ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший

42 КЛИМОВ Матвей БАШ 0.000 -20 5 выбывший

43 КАТКОВ Максим БАШ 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
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